
Name Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total 

Daniel Bonfield 178 265 247 199 244 205 1338

Darren Michael 213 199 153 257 267 244 1333

Jordan Hart 257 157 190 227 154 232 1217

Sukky Gill 181 190 209 210 206 213 1209

Kieron Patel 192 227 200 191 201 179 1190

Matt Trotter 192 175 196 217 190 203 1173

Lee Bradley 193 192 193 201 191 202 1172

Bradley Armstrong 187 145 193 236 194 183 1138

Alison Taylor 179 166 177 221 180 198 1121

Spencer Edwards 176 220 167 194 139 213 1109

Tristan Hinchliffe 176 200 196 205 185 139 1101

Craig Ellis 162 200 202 192 174 168 1098

Blake Smith 176 210 181 165 177 185 1094

Joseph Caine 198 204 165 162 166 172 1067

Dan Birch 194 163 200 139 169 194 1059

Steve Giddens 165 161 171 188 171 186 1042

Gerry Wrathall 179 167 176 144 181 188 1035

Richard Parker 161 149 151 204 212 149 1026

Sally Spence 162 215 175 133 146 185 1016

Jonathan Keating 174 147 146 204 163 168 1002

Ben Needham 141 144 201 124 196 187 993

Paul Button 150 149 168 187 189 118 961

Corinne Couch 158 160 169 135 125 188 935

James Elliott 167 148 125 150 181 149 920

Liam Kelley 168 144 135 138 176 131 892

Adam Field 133 129 164 119 175 145 865

Martin Smith 164 147 136 124 144 129 844

Cameron Brown 166 135 151 137 126 122 837

4th King of the Hillz - Challenger Series - Tungusten

Scratch section



Name total HCP Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Total _+ HCP 

Daniel Bonfield 0 178 265 247 199 244 205 1338 1338

Darren Michael 0 213 199 153 257 267 244 1333 1333

Paul Button 276 150 149 168 187 189 118 961 1237

Corinne Couch 300 158 160 169 135 125 188 935 1235

Sukky Gill 24 181 190 209 210 206 213 1209 1233

Jordan Hart 0 257 157 190 227 154 232 1217 1217

Kieron Patel 0 192 227 200 191 201 179 1190 1190

Lee Bradley 12 193 192 193 201 191 202 1172 1184

Blake Smith 90 176 210 181 165 177 185 1094 1184

Adam Field 312 133 129 164 119 175 145 865 1177

Matt Trotter 0 192 175 196 217 190 203 1173 1173

James Elliott 240 167 148 125 150 181 149 920 1160

Sally Spence 138 162 215 175 133 146 185 1016 1154

Jonathan Keating 144 174 147 146 204 163 168 1002 1146

Gerry Wrathall 108 179 167 176 144 181 188 1035 1143

Bradley Armstrong 0 187 145 193 236 194 183 1138 1138

Tristan Hinchliffe 30 176 200 196 205 185 139 1101 1131

Spencer Edwards 18 176 220 167 194 139 213 1109 1127

Joseph Caine 60 198 204 165 162 166 172 1067 1127

Alison Taylor 0 179 166 177 221 180 198 1121 1121

Dan Birch 60 194 163 200 139 169 194 1059 1119

Steve Giddens 60 165 161 171 188 171 186 1042 1102

Craig Ellis 0 162 200 202 192 174 168 1098 1098

Martin Smith 240 164 147 136 124 144 129 844 1084

Richard Parker 42 161 149 151 204 212 149 1026 1068

Ben Needham 36 141 144 201 124 196 187 993 1029

Liam Kelley 114 168 144 135 138 176 131 892 1006

Cameron Brown 144 166 135 151 137 126 122 837 981

4th King of the Hillz - Challenger Series - Tungusten

Handicap section


